IPD Country Dialogue
July, 2001
Manila, Philippines

Beyond EDSA: A Post-Estrada Agenda

Location: Manila Galleria Suites

Sponsors:

Action for Economic Reform; Angelo King Institute for Economics and Business Studies — De la Salle
University; Ateneo Center for Economic Research and Development; Ateneo Center for Social Policy and
Public Affairs; Initiative for Policy Dialogue, Stanford University; University of Asia and the Pacific
School of Economics; University of the Philippines School of Economics.

Program:
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:15
1:15-2:00
2:00-4:00

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

Registration

Welcome Remarks; Mr. Filomeno Sta. Ana III

Keynote Address: NEDA Secretary Dante Canlas

Presentation of Integrative Paper: Mr. Emmanuel S. de Dios

Discussants from Civil Society

Open Forum

Lunch Break

Luncheon Speaker: Joseph Stiglitz

Open Forum

Panel Presentation

1. Poverty
Panels: Mr. Mike Alba, Mr. Butch Lanzona, Mr. Bruce Tolentino, Mr. Tim Kessler
Moderator: Mr. Emmanuel Esguerra

2. Macroeconomy
Panels: Mr. Cielito Habito, Ms. Edita Tan, Ms. Corinna Gochoco-Bautista, Mr. Joseph
Stiglitz
Moderator: Mr. Ponciano Intal

3. Governance and Corruption
Panels: Mr. Fernando Aldaba, Mr. Eric Batalla, Mr. Peter Lee U, Ms Ann Florini
Moderator: Ms. Ma. Cristina Morales

Reports from the Panel

Closing Remarks: Cielito Habito



